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FIG
ITEM

PART NUMBER 1234567 NOMENCLATURE

EFFECT
FROM TO

UNITS
ASSY

54

57

59

60

PANEL INSTL-PILOTS MAIN
(TRAILING EDGE FLAP
POSITION INDICATING
SYSTEM ONLY)

23372100-1 PANEL INSTL-PILOTS MAIN
(TRAILING EDGE FLAP
POSITION INDICATING
SYSTEM ONLY)

VARIABLE DRAWING REF:
23372100-5048

FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
25-10-00-03

SRDLOC12H .INDICATOR ASSY-FLAP POSITI

SUPPLIER CODE:

V61349

FUNCTIONAL DESCRIPTION:
DISPLAYS LEFT AND RIGHT
FLAP POSITION

SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
$2317280-3

ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
NO0O015

COMPONENT MAINT MANUAL REF:
27-58-02

233T72223-120 .PANEL ASSY-2 CREW CONT
P3-1

PRE ALERT SB:
33A0087

233T72223-1120 .PANEL ASSY-2 CREW CONT
P3-1

POST ALERT SB:
33A0087

123-1900D ..CLAMP-

SUPPLIER CODE:

V33463

BCREF6256 ..LIGHT ASSY-TRAILING EDGE
IND

SUPPLIER CODE:

V81590

OVERLENGTH PART NUMBER:
434-674-1005-1237

SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
$2317300-1237

ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
LO0660

FOR DETAILS SEE:
33-16-02-02

ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE

RF

RF

RF

= ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

HXL
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FIG

ITEM PART NUMBER 1234567 NOMENCLATURE

EFFECT
FROM TO

UNITS
ASSY

60|BCREF8570

..LIGHT ASSY-TRAILING EDGE

IND

SUPPLIER CODE:

V81590

OVERLENGTH PART NUMBER:
434-674-1031-2237

SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
$2317300-2237
ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
LO0660

FOR DETAILS SEE:
33-16-02-03

- 500(286T0011-106 WIRE BUNDLE ASSY-
505|BACC45FT12A12S .CONNECTOR-

ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
DO0240

WIRING DIAGRAM REF:
275811

ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE

= ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

HXL
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T153

vV 27585101 REV 127

EQUIPMENT ASSY-P36 MISC ELEC PNL L (TRAILING EDGE FLAP POSITION INDICATING SYSTEM ONLY)
FIGURE 1
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FIG
ITEM

PART NUMBER

1234567 NOMENCLATURE

EFFECT
FROM TO

UNITS
ASSY

23

24

- 200
205

284T0187-167

284T0187-205

284T0187-212

BAC27TEX4181

FT1007

NAS1801-3-7

286T0184-300
BACC45FT14B7S

EQUIPMENT ASSY-P36 MISC
ELEC PNL L (TRAILING
EDGE FLAP POSITION
INDICATING SYSTEM ONLY)

EQUIPMENT ASSY-P36 MISC
ELEC PNL (TRAILING
EDGE FLAP POSITION
INDICATING SYSTEM ONLY)

POSITION DATA:

L

FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
53-11-70-03

EQUIPMENT ASSY-P36 MISC
ELEC PNL (TRAILING
EDGE FLAP POSITION
INDICATING SYSTEM ONLY)

POSITION DATA:

L

FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
53-11-70-03

EQUIPMENT ASSY-P36 MISC
ELEC PNL (TRAILING
EDGE FLAP POSITION
INDICATING SYSTEM ONLY)

POSITION DATA:

L

FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
53-11-70-03

.DECALSET-INCLUDES DECALS

IDENTIFIED ON THE
ILLUSTRATION
.AUTOTRANSFORMER-180 VA
118/114/110 VOLTS TO 28V
SUPPLIER CODE:
V14752
SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
60B40026-19
ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
T00153
ATTACHING PARTS
.SCREW

.WIRE BUNDLE ASSY
..CONNECTOR-
ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
D00928
WIRING DIAGRAM REF:
275821

ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE

155162

163163

164999

RF

RF

RF

RF

= ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

HXL

27-58-51-01
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EQUIPMENT ASSY-P33 MISC ELEC PNL FWD (TE FLAP POSITION INDICATING SYSTEM ONLY)
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FIG
ITEM

PART NUMBER

1234567 NOMENCLATURE

EFFECT
FROM TO

UNITS
ASSY

22

24

40

45

65

284T0189-183

BAC27TEX4201

BAC27TEX4203

18-1958-7

18-1958-8

NAS600-24P

W460F1A

EQUIPMENT ASSY-P33 MISC
ELEC PNL FWD (TE FLAP
POSITION INDICATING
SYSTEM ONLY)
EQUIPMENT ASSY-P33 MISC
ELEC PNL (TE FLAP
POSITION INDICATING
SYSTEM ONLY)
POSITION DATA:

FWD

FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
25-50-51-01

.DECALSET-INCLUDES DECALS

IDENTIFIED ON THE
ILLUSTRATION
.DECALSET-INCLUDES DECALS
IDENTIFIED ON THE
ILLUSTRATION
.TRANSMITTER-FLAP POSITION
SUPPLIER CODE:
V96774
SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
$256T007-7
ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
M00605
.TRANSMITTER-FLAP POSITION
SUPPLIER CODE:
V96774
SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
$256T007-8
ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
M00606

ATTACHING PARTS

.SCREW

-RELAY-
SUPPLIER CODE:
VF0219
SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
BACR13CE2
OPTIONAL PART:
3SAH5-13-4K1
V01526
3SAH1326A2
V01526
ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
K00216

ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE

155162

RF

RF

RF

= ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

HXL

27-58-52-02
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FIG

ITEM PART NUMBER 1234567 NOMENCLATURE

EFFECT
FROM TO

UNITS
ASSY

210|RSE120026

70|W260F4AM1T1 -RELAY-

SUPPLIER CODE:

VF0219

SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
BACR13CD2
OPTIONAL PART:
BR16S233

v09026

EE4AAQ005

V35344

3SAV1338A2

V01526

HFW1206K03

V58614

HFW1204K01

V71482

ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
K00353

- 200(286T0144-300 WIRE BUNDLE ASSY
205|RSE120027

.SOCKET-

SUPPLIER CODE:

V58982

SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
BACS16AF1

OPTIONAL PART:
451120-027

V58982

ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
D02272

WIRING DIAGRAM REF:
275811

.SOCKET-

SUPPLIER CODE:

V58982

SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
BACS16AG1

OPTIONAL PART:
451120-026

V58982

ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
D03906

WIRING DIAGRAM REF:
275811

ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE

= ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

HXL

27-58-52-02
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V 27585301 SHT 1 REV 140

CARD FILE AND BOX INSTL-R FWD EQPT CTR (P50) (FLIGHT CONTROLS ONLY)
FIGURE 1 (SHEET 1)

HXL - - - 27-58-53-01
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¥ 27585301 SHT 2 REV 140

CARD FILE AND BOX INSTL-R FWD EQPT CTR (P50) (FLIGHT CONTROLS ONLY)
FIGURE 1 (SHEET 2)

HXL - - - 27-58-53-01
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FIG
ITEM

PART NUMBER

1234567 NOMENCLATURE

EFFECT
FROM TO

UNITS
ASSY

10

20

32

35

37

39

41

284T0049-16

285T70099-17

UA79M15HMAB

2260R

P4-10073-9

71-2RA

71-2LA

MS35214-14
285T0006-46

CARD FILE AND BOX INSTL-R
FWD EQPT CTR (P50)
(FLIGHT CONTROLS ONLY)

CARD FILE AND BOX INSTL-
EQPT CTR P50 (FLIGHT
CONTROLS ONLY)

POSITION DATA:

R FWD

VARIABLE DRAWING REF:
284T0049-5224
284T0049-5311

FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
24-00-58-01E

.MODULE ASSY-FLAP STAB.

POSITION STATIC
SENSITIVE PART
SUPPLIER CODE:
V89954
ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
M00838
M00839
M00840
COMPONENT MAINT MANUAL REF:
27-58-51
FOR DETAILS SEE:
11-36-15-10
.MICROCIRCUIT-TYPE 79M15
SUPPLIER CODE:
V07263
SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
280-22002-332
OPTIONAL PART:
79M15HMAB
V07263
.HEATSINK-
SUPPLIER CODE:
V13103
.SWITCH ASSY-
SUPPLIER CODE:
V21649
.EJECTOR-
SUPPLIER CODE:
V18915
.EJECTOR-
SUPPLIER CODE:
V18915
..SCREW
.FILE ASSY-ELECTRICAL SYS
CARD

ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE

163999

RF

= ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

HXL

BOE

27-58-53-01
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FIG
ITEM

PART NUMBER

1234567 NOMENCLATURE

EFFECT  [UNITS
FROMTO | agay

100

120

160
165
170

- 200

285T70006-60

BAC27TEX3311

YHLZD30

NAS1801-04-5
NAS620A4L
BRH10AO04

286T1078-140

.FILE ASSY-ELECTRICAL SYS
CARD
..DECALSET-INCLUDES DECALS
IDENTIFIED ON THE
ILLUSTRATION
..DIODE-
SUPPLIER CODE:
V09922

ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:

RO0187
RO0189
RO0191
RO0192
RO0209
RO0210
..SCREW
..WASHER
..NUT
SUPPLIER CODE:
V52828
SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
BACN10JCO4
OPTIONAL PART:
NS202101-40
v80539
RMLH9075-40W
V72962
VN303A40
V92215
96-40
v80539
T6S440J
V11815
H10-04BAC
V15653
.-WIRE BUNDLE ASSY-(FLIGHT
CONTROLS ONLY)

ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE

155162 RF

RF

RF

= ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

HXL

27-58-53-01
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UNITS
FIG EFFECT
ITEM PART NUMBER 1234567 NOMENCLATURE FROMTO | FER

- 201(141-1775-01 ...CONTACT CAVITY- 2
SUPPLIER CODE:
V26742
SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
BACC47EM1
OPTIONAL PART:
9652222
v03877
290381-01
V16512
200080-001
v03877
ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
DO2672U
WIRING DIAGRAM REF:
275821
202 (300052-001 ...CONNECTOR- 1
SUPPLIER CODE:
VOD9V3
SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
BACC65L66
OPTIONAL PART:
200620-01
V16512
300052-001
v03877
192-366-0010
V26742
$1009-00833
v03877
ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
D02672
WIRING DIAGRAM REF:
275821
- 205(286T1114-140 .-WIRE BUNDLE ASSY-(FLIGHT RF
CONTROLS ONLY)

ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
— ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED 2 7 - 5 8 - 5 3

27-58-53-01 s
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FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER

1234567 NOMENCLATURE

EFFECT
FROM TO

UNITS
ASSY

- 207 (141-1775-01

2081300052-001

209 |BACC45FN16-24P9

- 210(286T1080-140

...CONTACT CAVITY-
SUPPLIER CODE:
V26742
SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
BACC47EM1
OPTIONAL PART:
9652222
v03877
290381-01
V16512
200080-001
v03877
ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
DO2674U
WIRING DIAGRAM REF:
275821
...CONNECTOR-

SUPPLIER CODE:

VOD9V3

SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
BACC65L66

OPTIONAL PART:
200620-01

V16512

300052-001

v03877

192-366-0010

V26742

$1009-00833

v03877

ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
DO2674

WIRING DIAGRAM REF:
275821

...CONNECTOR-

ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
D08028J

WIRING DIAGRAM REF:
275821

.-WIRE BUNDLE ASSY-(FLIGHT

CONTROLS ONLY)

ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE

RF

= ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

27-58-53-01
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FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER

1234567 NOMENCLATURE

EFFECT
FROM TO

UNITS
ASSY

- 215(141-1775-01

2201300052-001

- 250(286T0264-301
255|BACC45FT16-24S9

...CONTACT CAVITY-
SUPPLIER CODE:
V26742
SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
BACC47EM1
OPTIONAL PART:
9652222
v03877
290381-01
V16512
200080-001
v03877

ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:

DO2676U

WIRING DIAGRAM REF:
275821

...CONNECTOR-

SUPPLIER CODE:
VOD9V3
SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
BACC65L66
OPTIONAL PART:
200620-01

V16512

300052-001

v03877
192-366-0010
V26742

$1009-00833

v03877

ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:

DO2676
WIRING DIAGRAM REF:
275821
WIRE BUNDLE ASSY
.CONNECTOR-
ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
DO8028P
WIRING DIAGRAM REF:
275821

ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE

= ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

27-58-53-01
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SHELF ASSY-ELECTRONIC EQUPT CTR E1-2 (FLAPS ONLY)

27 -58-55-02
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e PART NUMBER 1234567 NOMENCLATURE FRONTO l:PNSEISIT?f
2
SHELF ASSY-ELECTRONIC EQUPT
CTR E1-2 (FLAPS ONLY)
- 2|284T0112-78 SHELF ASSY-ELECTRONIC EQPT RF
CTR E1-2 (FLAPS ONLY)
FOR NHA SEE:
53-11-64-01B
5(BAC27TEX3774 .DECALSET-INCLUDES DECALS 1
IDENTIFIED ON THE
ILLUSTRATION
10| YHLZD3O0 .DIODE- 1
SUPPLIER CODE:
V09922
ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
R0O0332
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
— ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED 2 7 - 5 8 - 5 5
FIG. 02
27-58-55-02 i
HXL DEC 22/07
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